
Exam level Location Online registration date Modules offered

Wednesday 02.04.2025 Pune 03.02.25 - 21.02.25
Thursday 08.05.2025 Goa 03.02.25 - 21.02.25

Wednesday 21.05.2025 Pune 03.03.25 - 21.03.25

Thursday 12.06.2025 Kolhapur 03.03.25 - 21.03.25

Wednesday 18.06.2025 Pune 07.04.25 - 25.04.24

Wednesday 02.04.2025 Pune 03.02.25 - 21.02.25

Wednesday 09.04.2025 Pune 03.02.25 - 21.02.25

Tuesday 06.05.2024 Goa 03.02.25 - 21.02.25

Wednesday 14.05.2025 03.03.25 - 21.03.25

Wednesday 28.05.2025 03.03.25 - 21.03.25

Tuesday 10.06.2025 Kolhapur 03.03.25 - 21.03.25

Tuesday 17.06.2025 Pune 07.04.25 - 25.04.24

Wednesday 16.04.2025 Pune 03.02.25 - 21.02.25

Thursday 08.05.2025 Goa 03.02.25 - 21.02.25

Wednesday 28.05.2025 03.03.25 - 21.03.25

Wednesday 04.06.2025 07.04.25 - 25.04.24

Thursday 12.06.2025 Kolhapur 03.03.25 - 21.03.25

Wednesday 09.04.2025 Pune 03.02.25 - 21.02.25 All modules

Tuesday 06.05.2025 03.02.25 - 21.02.25 All modules

Wednesday 07.05.2025 03.02.25 - 21.02.25 All modules
Wednesday 21.05.2025 Pune 03.03.25 - 21.03.25 All modules

Tuesday 10.06.2025 All modules

Wednesday 11.06.2025 All modules

Thursday 12.06.2025 Lesen, Hören

Wednesday 23.04.2025 Pune 03.02.25 - 21.02.25

Wednesday 11.06.2025 Kolhapur 03.03.25 - 21.03.25

Wednesday 04.06.2025 Pune 07.04.25 - 25.04.24 All modules

Fit 1 Wednesday 30.04.2025 Pune 03.02.25 - 21.02.25

Fit 2 Tuesday 29.04.2025 Pune 03.02.25 - 21.02.25

TestDaF Thursday 15.05.2025

Tuesday 03.06.2025

TestAS Saturday 26.04.2025

Tuesday 17.06.2025

Please note - 

1 Exam Dates are subject to change

2 Online registrations start at 08:00 am on the given date.

3 If all the seats are booked, candidates are requested to add their names to the waiting list.

4 Waitlisted candidates will be invited 5 to 6 weeks before the exam on first come first served basis.

5 Registration is successful only after completion of payment.

Waiting list: Exam Waiting list 2025_Goethe-Institut Pune

All modules
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https://survey.goethe.de/index.php/427661?lang=en

